DESIGNED FOR
M A X I M U M
EFFICIENCY
MODEL
INSIDE-OUT DIM (MM)
CIRCULATION FAN
KW/H

standards are CE certified.
Higher comfort can be achieved with various ancillary equipment.
Easy to Use
Clean Environment
Fast Solution
MANUFACTURED IN ACCORDANCE
WITH EUROPEAN STANDARDS ON SAFETY
AND EFFICIENCY.
POWERFUL, ECONOMICAL,
ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY!
MODEL
OUT DIM (MM) USABLE DIMENSIONS (MM) VOLUME RIMS (24")
HEATING
POWER
LENGHT WIDTH DEPTH LENGHT WIDTH DEPTH LT CAPACITY KW/H
BSK-600-700*700 1100 1000 1100 600 700 700 392 2 12
BSK-1200-700*700 1700 1000 1100 1200 700 700 832 4 22
BSK-1200-1400*700 1700 1700 1100 1200 1400 700 1560 8 44
BSK-1400-400*700 1900 700 1100 1400 400 700 600 2 18
BSK-1800-700*700 2300 1000 1100 1800 700 700 1216 6 32
BSK-2400-700*700 2900 1000 1100 2400 700 700 1600 8 44
DESIGNED FOR
M A X I M U M
EFFICIENCY

means of the injector. It defines the system with CE certificate and
Dust Spread report.
Here at Elboy, we have a wide range of blast cabinets for your
specific application, including light blast booths in various sizes,
heavy pressure shot blast booths, wet blast booths and more.
Easy to Use
Clean Environment
Fast Solution
MANUFACTURED IN ACCORDANCE
WITH EUROPEAN STANDARDS ON SAFETY
FILTRATION AND EFFICIENCY.
POWERFUL, ECONOMICAL,
ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY!
MODEL OUT DIM (MM) USABLE DIMENSIONS (MM) AIR CONSUMPTION NOZZLE DIA. ELECTRIC
LENGHT WIDTH HEIGHT LENGHT WIDTH HEIGHT LT/MIN MM W
SV-900 950 1150 2000 900 700 720 1200 8 380
SV-1000 1100 1250 2000 1000 800 750 1200 8 380
SV-1300 1400 1450 2100 1300 1000 1000 1200 8 380
SV-1800 1900 1450 2100 1800 1000 1000 1200 8 380
** Sandblasting consumables with a specific gravity of less than 4 g / cm3 can be used. (Aluminum Oxides, Glass Spheres, Silicon Carbides, Garnet etc.)
Materials with specific gravity above 7 gr / cm3 such as Steel Shot / Grit and Stainless Steel Shot / Grit cannot be used.
DESIGNED FOR
M A X I M U M